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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

STATEMENT NUMBER 28
16 APRIL 2021 TO 18 OCTOBER 2021

MR JOSE DIAS
MRS ANNETTE DIAS
343 MARSHALL RD
TARRAGINDI QLD 4121

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details

SHARE INVESTING LIMITED

CNS AUTOMATION S/F 51 38,650.86

Branch Number (BSB) Total Deposits:

012-012 *309,716.98

Account Number

4885-20295

Opening Balance:

Total Withdrawals:

*271,087.84

Account Descriptor

TRUST ACCOUNT Closing Balance:

*177,280.00

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

=H A

OR
ANZ Internet Banking Enquiries: 133350

anz.com Lost/Stolen Cards: 1800 033 844

Austialia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ) ABN 11 005 357 522, AFSL 234527, Aust. Credit Licence No, 234527.
RTBSPO4I_MAIL
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals (8) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

2021

16 APR OPENING BALANCE 138,650.86

30 APR CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.14 138,652.00

31 MAY CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.18 138,653.18

03JUN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 49.00 138,604.18
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 16317247

15JUN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 2,769.95 135,834.23
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C14987541

30JUN CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.13 135,835.36

02JUL DIVIDEND 924.60 136,759.96
FROM NAB INTERIM DIV DV221/01009138

02JUL TRANSFER 34,961.50 171,721.46
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15203736

02JUL TRANSFER 40,591.47 212,312.93
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15203677

02JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,124.95 208,187.98
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15214003

05JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 15,529.95 192,658.03
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15221481

09JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,769.95 187,888.08
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15288152

12JUL  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,719.95 182,168.13
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15306071

12 JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,419.95 170,748.18
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15308660

12JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 14,179.95 156,568.23
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15305143

13JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,569.95 151,998.28
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15314357

13JUuL  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,369.95 144,628.33
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15317568

14JUL TRANSFER 2232541 166,953.74
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15333302

15JUL  TRANSFER 24.89 166,978.63
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15347084

16 JUL TRANSFER 5,451.60 172,430.23
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15359670

16JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 2,519.95 169,910.28
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15368807

19JUL. TRANSFER 6,313.51 176,223.79
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15377535

19JUL  TRANSFER 19,638.37 195,862.16
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15379438

19JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,869.87 184,992.29
TO CMC MARKETS STOC €15383848

20JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,219.95 174,772.34

TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15392352

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $94,113.32 $130,234.80
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-ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

23JUL  TRANSFER 3,780.05 178,552.39
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15450211

26JUL SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,944.95 174,607.44
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15462704

30JUL  TRANSFER 11,760.05 186,367.49
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15527212

30JUL CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.45 186,368.94

02 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,569.95 175,798.99
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15547203

03 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,719.95 172,079.04
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15564466

04 AUG TRANSFER 57,386.80 229,465.84
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15583536

04 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,569.95 221,895.89
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15578597

10 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,969.95 213,925.94
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15652577

16 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 2,468.63 211,457.31
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15728692

16 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,419.95 206,037.36
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15727345

16 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,769.95 199,267.41
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15725040

17 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 951.32 198,316.09
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15737587

26 AUG SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,409.95 186,906.14
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15880758

31 AUG CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.77 186,907.91

02SEP  TRANSFER 26,995.27 213,903.18
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C15979173

07 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,519.95 209,383.23
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16024200

16 SEP  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,819.95 199,563.28
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16165783

21SEP  DIVIDEND 224.04 199,787.32
FROM OSH DIVIDEND OFA21/00820062

22SEP SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,339.95 194,447.37
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16255694

22 SEP SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,539.95 182,907.42
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16253320

29SEP  DIVIDEND 170.00 183,077.42
FROM AGL PAYMENT AUF21/00846222

30SEP  DIVIDEND 150.00 183,227.42
FROM SXY REPLACEMENT SEP21/99999960

30SEP CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.64 183,229.06

01 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,899.95 177,329.11
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16387456

01 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 12,850.49 164,478.62
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16388358
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $110,764.79 $100,471.07
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits (3) Balance ()

050CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,919.10 157,559.52
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16425200

06 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 1,305.85 156,253.67
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16440585

07 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,769.95 149,483.72
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16460150

07 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,044.95 140,438.77
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16461071

07 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 16,519.95 123,918.82
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16457846

08 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,560.03 114,358.79
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16477993

11 0CT TRANSFER 5,054.95 119,413.74
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC 16498837

110CT TRANSFER 14,480.05 133,893.79
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16496066

110CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,929.95 124,963.84
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16496252

14 0CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7.159.95 117,803.89
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16551458

150CT TRANSFER 13,030.05 130,833.94
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16562454

150CT TRANSFER 13,180.05 144,013.99
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16556462

150CT TRANSFER 26,370.96 170,384.95
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16564277

18 OCT TRANSFER 6,895.05 177,280.00
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16578046
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $66,209.73 $79,011.11
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $271,087.84 $309,716.98 $177,280.00

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $8.31

Yearly Summary

Previous Year to 30/06/2021 ($)

Interest earned on deposits

10.35
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Fee Summary

Account Number 4885-20295

Fees Charged for period: 01 APR 2021 to 30 APR 2021

Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)
Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00
Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included
Fees Charged for period: 01 JUN 2021 to 30 JUN 2021
Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)
Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 200 2.00 0.50 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00
Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included
Fees Charged for period: 01 JUL 2021 to 30 JUL 2021
Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Amount Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Waived Charge
($) ($) ($)
Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 1200 5.00 7.00 0.50 3.50 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $3.50 $0.00

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Please note: Your fee cycle may not always reconcile with your statement cycle. This statement date ends on 18/10/21 and the monthly fee cycle, as

appears above, ended on 30/07/21.

No transaction fees* for ANZ cardholders across the new atmx by Armaguard network
As an ANZ cardholder you can withdraw cash or make a balance enquiry, with no transaction fee* at any atmx by Armaguard

ATM.
*Terms and conditions apply.

Visit www.an .au/ways-to-ban ms for further detail and terms and conditions.
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MR JOSE DIAS
MRS ANNETTE DIAS
343 MARSHALL RD

TARRAGINDI QLD 4121

llNA\ [ 4
ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

STATEMENT NUMBER 29
18 OCTOBER 2021 TO 14 APRIL 2022

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details

SHARE INVESTING LIMITED
CNS AUTOMATION S/F

Branch Number (BSB)
012-012

Account Number

4885-20295

Account Descriptor

TRUST ACCOUNT

177,280.00

Total Deposits:

*1,147,827.48

Total Withdrawals:

*1,042,206.64

Closing Balance:

°282,900.84

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

=

ANZ Intemnet Banking
anz.com

OR

A"

Enquirles: 133350
Lost/Stolen Cards: 1800 033 844

Australia and New Zeatand Banking Group Limited (ANZ) ABN 11 005 357 522, AFSL 234527, Aust. Credit licence No. 234527,

RTBSPO4I_MAIL
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits () Balance (5)

2021

18 0CT OPENING BALANCE 177,280.00

190CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,919.95 170,360.05
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16598957

200CT ANZINTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER 100,000.00 270,360.05
TRANSFER 876679 FROM 907425787

200CT TRANSFER 11,950.05 282,310.10
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16606955

200CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,569.95 276,740.15
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16619840

200CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 16,639.95 260,100.20
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16617007

210CT TRANSFER 13,180.05 273,280.25
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16629678

21 0CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,169.95 270,110.30
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16628587

210CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,419.95 263,690.35
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16639908

21 0CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 14,259.95 249,430.40
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16629159

220CT TRANSFER 11,560.05 260,990.45
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16656299

220CT TRANSFER 22,025.74 283,016.19
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16658494

220CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,819.95 275,196.24
TO CMC MARKETS STOC 16656033

220CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 14,569.95 260,626.29
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16649820

250CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,979.95 256,646.34
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16676556

250CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4919.95 251,72639
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16677390

250CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,319.95 245,406.44
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16670682

26 0CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,794.95 240,611.49
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16688353 N

26 OCT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 16,419.95 224,191.54
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16690308

280CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 16,894.95 207,296.59
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16722985

290CT TRANSFER 21,975.80 229,272.39
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16739187

290CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,909.95 218,362.44
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16750572

290CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 16,519.95 201,842.49
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16742854

290CT SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 27,68042 174,162.07
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16750511
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $183,809.62 $180,691.69
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

290CT CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.63 174,162.70

01NOV TRANSFER 11,030.05 185,192.75
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16764903

01 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,367.70 179,825.05
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16767709

02NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,719.95 173,105.10
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16784929 :

02NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,024.95 163,080.15
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16773904

03 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 12,099.95 150,980.20
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16797736

03 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 24,066.44 126,913.76
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16798522

04 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,474.95 120,438.81
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16812294

10NOV TRANSFER 4,780.05 125,218.86
FROM CMC MARKETS 5TOC C16892710

10NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,019.95 118,198.91
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16895352

11 NOV TRANSFER 3,330.05 121,528.96
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C16916444

11 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,019.95 116,509.01
TO CMC MARKETS STOC €16913520

11 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,819.95 107,689.06
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16908511

15NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 4,819.95 102,869.11
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16949984

15NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,519.95 95,349.16
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16950349

15NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,419.95 84,929.21
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16949203

16 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,119.95 73,809.26
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16980738

17NOV TRANSFER 1,146.45 74,955.71
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17003387

17 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,739.95 64,215.76
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16997997

18 NOV TRANSFER 14,740.05 78,955.81
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17010153

18 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,019.95 75,935.86
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17014794

18 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,469.95 66,465.91
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17008568

18 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,999.95 56,465.96
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17010997

19NOV  TRANSFER 11,280.05 67,746.01
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17037475

22NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,219.95 64,526.06
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17049325
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $155,943.34 $46,307.33
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

22NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,689.95 52,836.11
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17046445

23NOV TRANSFER 3,558.60 56,394.71
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17066858

23 NOV TRANSFER 5,305.05 61,699.76
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17066068

23NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,239.95 55,459.81
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17066202

24 NOV SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,169.95 45,289.86
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17086204

29NOV TRANSFER 4,180.05 49,469.91
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17134389

29NOV TRANSFER 9,400.05 58,869.96
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17134306

29 NOV TRANSFER 9,730.05 68,600.01
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17134219

01 DEC TRANSFER 6,092.55 74,692.56
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17184834

01 DEC TRANSFER 6,105.05 80,797.61
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17168560

01DEC TRANSFER 8,450.05 89,247.66
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17185066

01 DEC TRANSFER 14,580.05 103,827.71
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17171778

01 DEC TRANSFER 23,374.26 127,201.97
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17170868

01 DEC TRANSFER 68,208.05 195,410.02
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17170096

02DEC TRANSFER 3,080.05 198,490.07
FROM CMC MARKETS 5TOC C17197631

02 DEC TRANSFER 74,842.58 273,332.65
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17191537

06 DEC TRANSFER 9,305.05 282,637.70
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC €17223951

06 DEC SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,294.95 274,342.75
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17232187

06 DEC SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 70,652.64 203,690.11
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17229389

07 DEC SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 37,040.70 166,649.41
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17248424

08 DEC TRANSFER 13,267.05 179,916.46
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17259787

08 DEC SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,619.95 171,296.51
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17264325

10DEC  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 22,024.20 149,272.31
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17293178

17DEC  TRANSFER 17,120.05 166,392.36
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17356940

21 DEC  TRANSFER 24,482.02 190,874.38
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17385259
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $174,732.29 $301,080.61
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals (3) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

24DEC  TRANSFER 125.00 190,999.38
FROM EVN PAYMENT 001270557793

24DEC TRANSFER 480.00 191,479.38
FROM PDL PAYMENT 001270557124

24DEC TRANSFER 4,163.16 195,642.54
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17429613

29DEC TRANSFER 166.90 195,809.44
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17444092

30DEC DIVIDEND 600.00 196,409.44
FROM WBC PAYMENT 001270568714

31 DEC CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.30 196,409.74

2022

11JAN TRANSFER 5,920.05 202,329.79
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17555976

11 JAN TRANSFER 10,840.05 213,169.84
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17553851

11JAN TRANSFER 14,520.05 227,689.89
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17552327

11 JAN TRANSFER 25,072.39 252,762.28
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17553396

11JAN TRANSFER 34,362.16 287,12444
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17552505

20JAN TRANSFER 10,230.05 297,354.49
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17681104

20JAN TRANSFER 46,908.34 344,262.83
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17678584

21JAN  TRANSFER 4,305.05 348,567.88
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17703055

21JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,789.95 337,777.93
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17705195

25JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 10,739.95 327,037.98
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17737209

25JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 21,183.28 305,854.70
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17741119

27 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,554.95 302,299.75
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17768311

27 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 5,269.95 297,029.80
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17770607

27 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,579.95 290,449.85
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17768526

27JAN  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7,594.95 282,854.90
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17770646

27 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,812.78 274,042.12
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17767626

27)AN  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,899.95 264,142.17
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17763984

27 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 12,307.95 251,834.22
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17774328

27 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 33,636.96 218,197.26
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17765303
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $130,370.62 $157,693.50
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance (3)

28 JAN TRANSFER 4,980.05 223,177.31
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17787649

28 JAN TRANSFER 11,608.05 234,785.36
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17808397

28 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,694.95 231,090.41
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17795086

28JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,969.95 224,120.46
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17796289

28 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 7.319.95 216,800.51
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17805161

28 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,209.95 207,590.56
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17803867

28 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,309.95 198,280.61
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17799420

28 JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,404.95 186,875.66
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17798905

28 JAN  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 16,269.95 170,605.71
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17799490

31JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,009.95 164,595.76
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17816244

31JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 6,139.95 158,455.81
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17829192

31JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,729.95 149,725.86
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17829232

31JAN SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,869.95 140,855.91
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17823858

31JAN CREDIT INTEREST PAID 1.34 140,857.25

01FEB SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 434495 136,512.30
TQ C_MC_MARKETS STOC C17851241

03FEB  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 11,809.95 124,702.35
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17882404

04FEB  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 9,229.95 115,472.40
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17898204

07FEB  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,374.95 112,097.45
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17922652

10FEB  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,284.95 103,812.50
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C17960389

11FEB  TRANSFER 12,180.05 115,992.55
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17987703

11FEB  TRANSFER 15,380.05 131,372.60
FROM CMC MARKETS STOC C17979610

16FEB  SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,019.95 123,352.65
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C18030446 L.

23FEB ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER 50,000.00 173,352.65
TRANSFER 368046 FROM 907425787

23FEB SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 416.95 172,935.70
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C18119710

23FEB SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 2,489.95 170,445.75
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C18114246
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $141,901.05 $94,149.54
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ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4885-20295

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals () Deposits ($) Balance ($)

23FEB SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 3,094.95 167,350.80
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C18119264

24 FEB SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 1,603.00 165,747.80
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C18120909

24FEB SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL 8,719.95 157,027.85
TO CMC MARKETS STOC C18127863

